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Last Name First Name Home Phone Mobile Phone Email Address

Bridenbaugh Joe (419) 933-9922 (419) 565-8431 Jbide@willard-oh.com

Haskell Charles (724) 699-1725 charleshaskell@yahoo.com

Joseph Robert (724) 543-4857 (412) 849-3546 robert@gladiatorsofthecage.com

Kalikas Gregory (330) 280-8442 (330) 324-3034 greg@naafs.tv

Percell Jason (740) 574-1065 (740) 981-2915 jpercell@roadrunner.com

Sheeley Scott (937) 599-5425 (937) 935-3236 scottsheeley@yahoo.com

Stevens Jason (740) 319-3464 jason.stevens@yahoo.com

Svab Dannon (330) 968-4455 (330) 958-2233 dannonsvab@yahoo.com

Trukovich Melissa (419) 651-1532 (419) 651-1532 mtrukovich@yahoo.com

Vallejo Fred (419) 389-0042 (149) 345-8416 fred@avjevents.com

Wright Gaymon (614) 319-5818 (614) 218-1344 gaymon.wright@gmail.com
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5/9/2015
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10/4/2014
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6/1/2015
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